GREATER YOSEMITE COUNCIL Order of the Arrow



4031 TECHNOLOGY DR, MODESTO, CA 95356 Brotherhood of Cheerful Service

TOLOMA LODGE



The Order of the Arrow (OA) is the National Honor Society of the Boy Scouts of America. Toloma Lodge is the Order of the Arrow Lodge for the Greater Yosemite Council. To be a member in good standing of the OA, you must be currently registered with the Boy Scouts of America in a paid membership position (other than a merit badge counselor). The fee is not prorated during the year.

If you were a member last year, a former member from several years ago, or moved here from another lodge and wish to reactivate your membership, you must first be currently registered with the Boy Scouts of America. Please complete the Membership Renewal Application and submit the annual dues.

Being a member in good standing of Toloma Lodge allows you to:

Wear your Pocket Flap, Arrow Sash and Universal Ribbon. Attend Toloma Lodge Activities (about six per year). Become an active youth or adult leader in the lodge.

Please direct any questions concerning your Lodge membership status and dues to:

Toloma Lodge Membership Adviser — Email: TolomaLodge@sbcglobal.net

The Annual Lodge dues for Calendar Year 2019 = 15.00 X Please check the year(s) you are Paying

Total Amount Paid: \$_____

If you wish to prepay future year's dues, you may do so.

Please Print Neatly!

Name:	Unit
	Chapter
City	Zip
	Cell Phone
Date of Birth:	Honor: O B V BSA Rank: Use mm/dd/yyyy Format Circle One
Mail to:	Greater Yosemite Council BSA 4031 Technology Dr Modesto, CA 95356-9490

GREATER YOSEMITE COUNCIL Order of the Arrow



4031 TECHNOLOGY DR, MODESTO, CA 95356 Brotherhood of Cheerful Service

TOLOMA LODGE



"SILVER LYNX' MEMBERSHIP

The "Silver Lynx" Lodge membership is a once a year payment of \$89 that will pay for your registration for the Klondike Derby, Spring Fellowship & Ordeal, Summer Fellowship & Ordeal, Fall Fellowship/Gathering, Lodge Recognition Dinner, Winter Fellowship & Ordeal & one year's Lodge dues.

(This is a \$106 value for only \$89)

"Silver Lynx" Membership for Calendar Year 2019 = **\$89.00**

Total Amount Enclosed: \$89.00

Please direct any questions concerning your Lodge membership status and dues to:

Toloma Lodge Membership Adviser — Email: TolomaLodge@sbcglobal.net

Please Print Neatly!

Name:						Unit
						Zip
			Cell F	Phone		
		Honor:	0	В	V	BSA Rank:
	Use MM/DD/YYYY Format		C	ircle O	ne	

Please make checks payable to Greater Yosemite Council or GYC BSA.

Mail to:	Greater Yosemite Council BSA
	4031 Technology Dr
	Modesto, CA 95356-9490